
F A L L   2024  VERSION G 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
28 

Freshmen 
Shuttle  

July 29 
Freshmen 
Check in  

30 
Freshmen 

Campus Day  

31 
21 day prep 

& WFA   

August 1 
21 day prep 

& WFA  

2 
21 day prep 

& WFA 

3 
 

4 5 6 7 8 9 
 

10 

11 12 13 
 

14 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 
Beginning of Semester 

Shuttle / 
First day for Returning 

Students on campus 

24 
ALL STUDENTS 
MUST BE BACK 

BY NOON FOR 
BOOK 

DISTRIBUTION 
25 

Matriculation  
26 

Orientation 
and Trip Prep 

27 
FIRST DAY OF CLASS 

Afternoon Trip Prep 

28 
 

29 30 31 
 

September 1 
 

2 
 

3 
Afternoon Trip Prep 

4 5 6 7 
Ludi Mariales 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 
Afternoon Trip Prep 

11 
 

12 13 14 
 

15 
 

16 17 
OUTDOOR 

18 19 
WEEK 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 27 28 

29 30 October 1 2 3 4 5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 9 10 
 

11 12 

13 14 
 

15 
FRIDAY CLASSES 

OBSERVED 

16 
Don Rags / ELP 

401 Workshop 

17 
Don Rags /  

ELP 301 Workshop 

18 
Don Rags / 

ELP 201 Workshop 

19 
 

20 21 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

27 28 29 30 31 November 1 
All Saints Procession 

 

2 
 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 

17 18 19 20 21 
 

22 23 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Thanksgiving Day 

29 
 

30 

December 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 7 

8 9 
(13) 

 

10 
(13) 

11 
(13) 

12 
(13) 

13 
(13) 

14 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
End of 

Semester 
Shuttle 



S P R I N G   2025 VERSION G 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
January 5 6 7 

 
8 9 

Winter Trip 
Shuttle 

10 11 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 17 
Beginning of 

Semester Shuttle 

18 
ALL STUDENTS MUST BE 

BACK BY NOON FOR 
BOOK DISTRIBUTION 

19 20 
FIRST DAY OF 

CLASS 

21 
 

22 23 24 
 

25 

26 27 28 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

February 1 
 

2 3 
THURSDAY 

CLASSES 
OBSERVED 

4 
OUR LADY SEAT 

OF WISDOM 

5 
SENIOR 

ORATIONS 
 

6 
SENIOR 

ORATIONS 
 

7 
SENIOR 

ORATIONS 
Patronal Dinner 

8 
Quis Quid 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 
 

19 20 21 
 

22 
 

23 24 
 

25 26 
 

27 28 
Sophomore 

Retreat 

March 1 
Sophomore Retreat 

 
2 3 

 
4 

 
5 

Ash 
Wednesday 

 

6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 
FRIDAY 

CLASSES 
OBSERVED 

13 
Don Rags / ELP 
302 Workshop 

14 
Don Rags / ELP 
202 Workshop  

15 
 

16 17 18 19 
 

20 21 22 
 

23 24 25 
ANNUNCIATION 

26 27 28 29 
 

30 
 

31 April 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 
 

8 
OUTDOOR 

9 
 

10 
WEEK 

11 12 

13 
 

14 
 

15 16 17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
EASTER 

21 22 
 

23 24 25 
 

26 
 

 
27 28 29 30 

 
May 1 2 

NO CLASSES 
FOR SENIORS 

 

3 
Senior Retreat 

 

4 5 
(13) 

6 
(13) 

7 
(13) 

8 
(13) 

9 
(13) 

10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 
 

17 

18 19 
COMMENCEMEN

T 

20 
Last day students 

allowed on campus 

21 
End of 

Semester 
Shuttle 

22 23 24 



Color Key - On any day marked with a color, there is a suspension of the regular class schedule. 
 

Freshman Trip Outdoor Week Final Exams PEAK College Feast 
Day 

Don Rags / ELP 
Workshop 

Thanksgiving or 
Easter Break 

 


