FALL 2024 VERSION G

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	July 29	30	31	August 1	2	3
Freshmen	Freshmen	Freshmen	21 day prep	21 day prep	21 day prep	
Shuttle	Check in	Campus Day	& WFA	& WFA	& WFA	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
					Beginning of Semester Shuttle /	ALL STUDENTS
					First day for Returning	MUST BE BACK
					Students on campus	BY NOON FOR
						BOOK DISTRIBUTION
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Matriculation	Orientation	FIRST DAY OF CLASS	20	2,	30	31
	and Trip Prep	Afternoon Trip Prep				
September 1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		Afternoon Trip Prep				Ludi Mariales
	^	4.0	4.4	10	10	
8	9	10 Afternoon Trip Prep	11	12	13	14
		Attention Trip Trep				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		OUTDOOR		WEEK		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
20	20	October 1	2	2	4	<i>r</i>
29	30	October 1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
		FRIDAY CLASSES	Don Rags / ELP 401 Workshop	Don Rags / ELP 301 Workshop	Don Rags / ELP 201 Workshop	
		OBSERVED		•		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	November 1	2
21	26	2.9	30	31	All Saints Procession	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
17	10	17	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				Thanksgiving Day		
December 1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	^	10	11	12	12	1.4
8	9	(12)	(12)	(12)	13	14
	(13)	(13)	(13)	(13)	(13)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		• •				End of
						Semester
						Shuttle

SPRING 2025 VERSION G

SUNDAY	Monday	Tuesday	WEDNESDAY	Thursday	Friday	SATURDAY
January 5	6	7	8	9 Winter Trip Shuttle	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 Beginning of Semester Shuttle	18 ALL STUDENTS MUST BE BACK BY NOON FOR BOOK DISTRIBUTION
19	20 FIRST DAY OF CLASS	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	February 1
2	3 THURSDAY CLASSES OBSERVED	OUR LADY SEAT OF WISDOM	5 SENIOR ORATIONS	6 SENIOR ORATIONS	7 SENIOR ORATIONS Patronal Dinner	8 Quis Quid
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 Sophomore Retreat	March 1 Sophomore Retreat
2	3	4	5 Ash Wednesday	6	7	8
9	10	11	12 FRIDAY CLASSES OBSERVED	13 Don Rags / ELP 302 Workshop	14 Don Rags / ELP 202 Workshop	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 ANNUNCIATION	26	27	28	29
30	31	April 1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 OUTDOOR	9	10 WEEK	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20 EASTER	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	May 1	2 NO CLASSES FOR SENIORS	3 Senior Retreat
4	5 (13)	6 (13)	7 (13)	8 (13)	9 (13)	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19 Commencemen T	20 Last day students allowed on campus	End of Semester Shuttle	22	23	24

<u>Color Key</u> - On any day marked with a color, there is a suspension of the regular class schedule.

Freshman Trip	Outdoor Week	Final Exams	PEAK	College Feast Day	Don Rags / ELP Workshop	Thanksgiving or Easter Break
---------------	--------------	-------------	------	----------------------	----------------------------	---------------------------------